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4.32.53 末次 拓馬 4.32.77 片岡　航大 4.33.63

宇部高専 東ソー 下関陸協

4.27.76 白浜　聖也 4.27.93 矢代　千尋 4.32.17 河野　楓太
男子1500m

元永好多朗 4.12.34 嶋田　将大 4.17.40 前野　成輝

吉本　真啓 8.36.20 田井野悠介 8.42.12 浅野　良太 8.42.62中野　翔太 8.18.59 前垣内皓大 8.19.15 細迫　海気 8.26.16

宇部高専 徳山高専東ソー 宇部高専 宇部高専

女子1500m
越智　　雅 5.13.91 渡部　真子 5.18.84 國武　由奈

世羅高 世羅高 世羅高世羅高 世羅高 世羅高
男子3000m

倉本　玄太 8.16.04 梶山林太郎 8.17.97

5.40.97 岡田　藍 5.45.31 福本　愛可 5.45.35

高千帆中 高千帆中 高千帆中

5.21.28 山下　厘 5.32.22 曽根　愛美 5.39.90 田中　胡桃

世羅高 周南市陸協

下高　美聡 9.56.23 松本　結香 9.56.92 相原結芽子 10.06.38平村　古都 9.51.74 加藤　未咲 9.52.28 神笠　知子 9.55.49

下関菊川中 下関菊川中下関菊川中 高千帆中 下関菊川中

世羅高 世羅高 世羅高世羅高 世羅高 世羅高
女子3000m

テレシア　ムッソーニ 9.01.49 ナオミ　ムッソーニ 9.02.72

世羅高 世羅高



 1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1130 矢代　千尋 宇部高専 5 4.32.17 q

2 2211 淵上　岳 徳山高専 11 4.48.14

3 4425 嶋田　将大 東ソー 2 4.17.40 q

4 1139 末次 拓馬 宇部高専 7 4.32.77 q

5 44013 片岡　航大 徳山高専 8 4.33.63 q

6 167 野村　凌也 下関菊川中 10 4.43.86

7 4780 刀祢健太郎 萩市陸協 12 4.50.36

8 731 髙山　裕雅 下関菊川中 14 5.18.96

9 3 石田康之助 柳井中 13 4.54.72

10 812 藤本　滉太 下関菊川中 17 5.39.17

11 1127 元永好多朗 宇部高専 1 4.12.34 q

12 1135 河野　楓太 宇部高専 6 4.32.53 q

13 4566 白浜　聖也 東ソー 4 4.27.93 q

14 1138 村田　桂長 宇部高専 9 4.38.27

15 1579 本坊　恭一 桜田中 15 5.25.62

16 743 佐藤　憂貴 下関菊川中 16 5.26.32

17 4024 前野　成輝 下関陸協 3 4.27.76 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1127 元永好多朗 宇部高専 4.12.34

2 4425 嶋田　将大 東ソー 4.17.40

3 4024 前野　成輝 下関陸協 4.27.76

4 4566 白浜　聖也 東ソー 4.27.93

5 1130 矢代　千尋 宇部高専 4.32.17

6 1135 河野　楓太 宇部高専 4.32.53

7 1139 末次 拓馬 宇部高専 4.32.77

8 44013 片岡　航大 徳山高専 4.33.63

男子1500m



 1組  2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 636 星出　和哉 柳井中 7 9.54.31 1 325 中村　嶺雅 岩国工業高 18 9.49.84

2 1403 天満　匠 岩国工業高 11 10.03.53 2 317 水川　裕斗 世羅高 15 9.38.86

3 885 弓田　直希 世羅高 18 10.25.90 3 327 河邉　将吾 柳井中 20 9.55.89

4 3203 古川　公之 宇部市陸協 23 11.01.60 4 328 北村　向気 世羅高 21 10.44.74

5 3336 石田　晃己 宇部高専 4 9.48.49 5 304 高重　一輝 聖光高 10 9.25.19

6 2106 林　大地 岩国工業高 26 12.09.21 6 322 杉原　将大 岩国工業高 13 9.33.92

7 1116 松尾　圭祐 慶進高 5 9.52.25 7 303 原田　海 徳山大学 3 9.16.96

8 3340 兼俊　雄太 宇部高専 15 10.20.40 8 307 野原　凌央 世羅高 4 9.18.71

9 1115 春日　陽佑 慶進高 20 10.32.28 9 320 山内　健宏 夜須中 14 9.33.97

10 1117 田弘　一真 慶進高 12 10.05.15 10 316 田中　智崇 聖光高 19 9.53.82

11 833 兼安　隼冬 下関菊川中 25 11.28.54 11 305 小川兼太郎 世羅高 7 9.23.36

12 5718 松田　大樹 自衛隊山口 2 9.46.87 12 306 中尾　伸二 世羅高 1 9.11.76

13 1005 関原　准也 柳井中 21 10.38.92 13 311 山野　渉太 自衛隊山口 2 9.15.26

14 1112 田中　直也 慶進高 3 9.47.22 14 313 井上　克秀 世羅高 17 9.47.34

15 634 折中ヒイロ 柳井中 24 11.05.84 15 315 松尾　拓哉 世羅高 11 9.28.61

16 1582 立野　駿介 右田中 1 9.45.16 16 314 吉末　健人 聖光高 5 9.21.76

17 8 古閑　響 柳井中 10 10.01.87 17 319 佐藤　拓歩 徳山大学 6 9.22.54

18 2102 岡本　颯汰 岩国工業高 6 9.53.94 18 302 伊賀　雅彦 やまぐち県酪販売輸送 9 9.24.60

19 1113 若松　和輝 慶進高 8 9.55.61 19 312 羽鳥　辰史 山口Step 8 9.23.95

20 1402 高原　渚 岩国工業高 22 10.45.13 20 318 矢野　利生 岩国工業高 12 9.32.10

21 5947 岡本勇二郎 山口Step 14 10.19.44 21 310 東條　吏起 聖光高 16 9.42.18

22 1580 岩城　海智 右田中 9 9.57.23

23 5709 廣中　裕真 自衛隊山口 13 10.10.42

24 2105 坂田　幹弥 岩国工業高 17 10.25.61

25 17 久貞　秀斗 柳井中 19 10.26.07

26 2243 守冨　来規 聖光高 16 10.24.11

 3組 決勝

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 402 中野　翔太 世羅高 3 8.18.59 q 1 403 倉本　玄太 世羅高 8.16.04

2 428 細川　貴史 岩国工業高 22 9.20.63 2 401 梶山林太郎 世羅高 8.17.97

3 415 石本　健斗 世羅高 11 8.55.26 3 402 中野　翔太 世羅高 8.18.59

4 419 洌鎌　優希 聖光高 12 8.56.77 4 404 前垣内皓大 世羅高 8.19.15

5 422 東條　侃慧 聖光高 20 9.12.60 5 406 細迫　海気 世羅高 8.26.16

6 416 小松　颯翔 聖光高 19 9.11.53 6 409 吉本　真啓 世羅高 8.36.20

7 425 篠原　匠 世羅高 10 8.53.40 7 405 田井野悠介 世羅高 8.42.12

8 401 梶山林太郎 世羅高 2 8.17.97 q 8 411 浅野　良太 周南市陸協 8.42.62

9 404 前垣内皓大 世羅高 4 8.19.15 q

10 409 吉本　真啓 世羅高 6 8.36.20 q

11 421 西尾　健汰 野田学園高 17 9.06.74

12 406 細迫　海気 世羅高 5 8.26.16 q

13 410 渡邊　賢 東ソー 9 8.50.99

14 407 吉中　祐太 向洋中 14 9.00.70

15 417 木下　幸大 自衛隊山口 15 9.01.99

16 413 保井　風満 世羅高 23 9.22.60

17 414 野村　大渡 宇部市陸協 21 9.19.94

18 423 田坂　圭輝 世羅高 18 9.09.23

19 412 見川　壮太 世羅高 13 8.57.25

20 427 小林　聖武 岩国工業高 16 9.03.85

21 403 倉本　玄太 世羅高 1 8.16.04 q

22 424 福丸　知真 聖光高 24 9.24.60

23 405 田井野悠介 世羅高 7 8.42.12 q

24 411 浅野　良太 周南市陸協 8 8.42.62 q

男子3000m



 1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 650 岡田　藍 下関菊川中 7 5.45.31 q

2 644 山下　厘 下関菊川中 4 5.32.22 q

3 546 曽根　愛美 高千帆中 5 5.39.90 q

4 543 渡部　真子 高千帆中 2 5.18.84 q

5 549 國武　由奈 高千帆中 3 5.21.28 q

6 659 越智　　雅 高千帆中 1 5.13.91 q

7 707 田中　胡桃 下関菊川中 6 5.40.97 q

8 653 福本　愛可 下関菊川中 8 5.45.35 q

9 547 田中　遥音 高千帆中 9 6.03.44

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 659 越智　　雅 高千帆中 5.13.91

2 543 渡部　真子 高千帆中 5.18.84

3 549 國武　由奈 高千帆中 5.21.28

4 644 山下　厘 下関菊川中 5.32.22

5 546 曽根　愛美 高千帆中 5.39.90

6 707 田中　胡桃 下関菊川中 5.40.97

7 650 岡田　藍 下関菊川中 5.45.31

8 653 福本　愛可 下関菊川中 5.45.35

女子1500m



 1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 3333 ナオミ　ムッソーニ 世羅高 2 9.02.72 q

2 4363 細迫　由野 坂中 9 10.11.83

3 418 今村　里桜 聖光高 14 10.35.68

4 165 幾田　真衣 慶進高 27 12.22.92

5 567 松井　綾那 慶進高 30 13.44.08

6 415 竹浦　千尋 聖光高 20 11.05.36

7 1004 石田　千紘 世羅高 21 11.06.95

8 19 小川　純奈 世羅高 17 10.52.26

9 519 下高　美聡 世羅高 6 9.56.23 q

10 515 永地由香里 世羅高 11 10.30.61

11 14 平村　古都 世羅高 3 9.51.74 q

12 416 竹浦　万尋 聖光高 16 10.43.78

13 411 松下　詩歩 聖光高 12 10.31.02

14 406 河口　望愛 聖光高 15 10.37.80

15 7-1275 市成　杏菜 徳山大学 24 11.41.93

16 414 佐古　茉優 聖光高 18 10.57.96

17 1003 西田　鈴菜 世羅高 19 10.58.15

18 153 松岡　未来 慶進高 28 12.33.58

19 522 テレシア　ムッソーニ 世羅高 1 9.01.49 q

20 409 中野　真帆 聖光高 13 10.34.13

21 518 神笠　知子 世羅高 5 9.55.49 q

22 856 浴森　美優 聖光高 22 11.17.54

23 22 高橋あかり 世羅高 23 11.19.59

24 516 加藤　未咲 世羅高 4 9.52.28 q

25 16 相原結芽子 世羅高 8 10.06.38 q

26 643 山口友梨子 下関菊川中 26 11.56.86

27 13 真崎　遥 世羅高 10 10.27.45

28 18 松本　結香 世羅高 7 9.56.92 q

29 858 弘中　愛美 聖光高 25 11.44.55

30 166 上永　咲月 慶進高 29 12.39.43

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 522 テレシア　ムッソーニ 世羅高 9.01.49

2 3333 ナオミ　ムッソーニ 世羅高 9.02.72

3 14 平村　古都 世羅高 9.51.74

4 516 加藤　未咲 世羅高 9.52.28

5 518 神笠　知子 世羅高 9.55.49

6 519 下高　美聡 世羅高 9.56.23

7 18 松本　結香 世羅高 9.56.92

8 16 相原結芽子 世羅高 10.06.38

女子3000m


